
 

  Spielbericht von Spielnummer 20811   
 

Heim:  2010 TV Schulensee 
 

Gast:  2087 TC Schönkirchen 
  

Konkurren
z:  

Juniorinn
en 2er 

  Klass
e:  

Bezirksli
ga 

  Grupp
e:  

30
3 

  Spielta
g:  

So 
nach
m 

  Datu
m:  

03/06/1
2 

 

Einzel: 

 Nr.    Pos.   Heim    Pos.    Gast    1.Satz    2.Satz    3.Satz    gespielt?   

1 101 
Julia 
Mordhorst  

101 
Anna 
Heinzel  

5: 7 6: 3 7: 6 ja 

2 102 
Rieke 
Vanini  

102 
Lisa 
Poley  

2: 6 1: 6 0: 0 ja 

3 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

4 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

5 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

6 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

Doppel: 
         

 Nr.    Pos. Heim    Pos. Gast    1.Satz    2.Satz    3.Satz   

1 
101 
102 

Julia 
Mordhorst  
Rieke 
Vanini  

101 
102 

Anna 
Heinzel  
Lisa 
Poley  

7: 5 4: 6 2: 6 

2 
0 
0  

0 
0  

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 

3 
0 
0  

0 
0  

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 

Gesamtergebnis: 1:2   3: 5   34: 45 
 

 


